
Monday Fairuvay Golf League
April29,2024
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Name
TOFFT, ROBERT
GERVASI, BOB
MERK, GARY
BILBREY, GARY
HENRIKSEN, WES
POSEGATE, DARREL
TAYLOR, TOM
SWANSON, KIRK
SNEIDE, PAUL
BOYD, DENNY
RACIAK, BILL
RUPP, RON
LUBY, ROB
GUY, RAY
CHASEY, LARRY
LANG, RICH
McCANN, TOM
LEFEBVRE, ERNIE
MERKEL, DOUG
COCHRAN, WAYNE
COPPOLA, RALPH
BILLMARK, GORDIE
WERNER, FRANK
NISBET, TIM
McCARTHY, JACK
KNUDSEN, JERRY
BURLESON, SCOTT
HANSEN, RANDY

Gross
68
67
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70
70
70
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Total Net
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Winnings
$e.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00

$9.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50
$1.50

$e.00
$7.00
$7.00
$4.00



Monday Fairway Golf League
SKINS Results

4/29/24

Pos Flt Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 I Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 ln
White Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 33 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 31

White Hcp 3 7 I 15 17 5 # 1 11 2 4 16 18 6 14 I 10 12
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3 A HENRIKSEN, WE 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 31 4 2* 4 3 4 3 4 4 432
4 A McCANN, TOM 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 34 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 331
5 A MERK, GARY 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 31 3 3 3 4 2* 4 4 4 431
6 A MERKEL, DOUG 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3307 3 3 3 4 6 4 2 4,36
7 A POSEGATE, DAR 2 4 4 6 2 3 3 5 3 32, 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 431
8 A RACIAK, BILL 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 31 ,3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 328
I A SNEIDE, PAUL 3 4 3 4 4 2* 4 4 3 31 ,4 3 3 4 6 5 3 3 738
10 A TOFFT, ROBERT 3 3 2* 3 2 3 3 4 2x25 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 334

TOFFT, ROBERT (Hole: 3, Hole 9) $10
SNEIDE, PAUL (Hole: 6) $51

GERVASI, BOB (Hole: 8, Hole 15) $10
HENRIKSEN, WES (Hole: 11) $S
MERK, GARY (Hole: 14) $S
BILBREY, GARY (Hole: 16) $S
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3 B CHASEY, LARRY 4 4 413 3 4 4 4 232 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 432
4 B COCHRAN, WAY 3 5

4
2*3
42x
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4 3 6 2 30 4 315 2 4 2 2* 3 328
5 B COPPOLA, RALP 3 3 4 6 2 31 5 z* 3 3 4 2 3 2 428
6 B GUY, RAY 4 5 414 3 4 3 5 335 4 413 3 5 3 3 2 229
7 B HANSEN, RANDY 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 35 6 I o 2 4 5 3 3 441
8 B KNUDSEN, JERR 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 5 336 4 3 o 3 3*3 4 3 3,32
I B NISBET, TIM 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 335 4 4 3 3 412 3 3 3 "29

BILLMARK, GORDIE (Hole: 1, Hole 1 )) $10
COCHRAN, WAYNE (Hole: 3, Hole 16) $10
COPPOLA, RALPH (Hole.4, Hole 11) $10
KNUDSEN, JERRY (Hole: 14) $S
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